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Men / 8 / 10-12
Session: 4-C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mark Detrick53
5280 Gym

12.900 13.200 11.90011.600 12.50013.200 75.300
4T 2 14T 12T 2T 3 1 

1 

Nicolas Kuebler846
Metropolitan-WA

13.100 12.700 12.30011.900 12.20012.800 75.000
1T 3 6T 6 9T 5 2 

2 

Noah Giordano54
5280 Gym

12.900 11.800 12.10011.800 12.00013.600 74.200
4T 10T 10T 7T 1 6T 3 

3 

Luca Famulari1376
Waller's

12.800 11.800 12.10012.100 12.70012.300 73.800
7T 10T 5 7T 14 1 4 

4 

Jeremy Bischoff1378
Waller's

13.100 12.600 12.50011.900 11.90011.300 73.300
1T 4 6T 4T 28T 9 5 

5 

Matthew Romalia48
5280 Gym

12.300 12.300 12.80010.000 11.60012.900 71.900
16T 5T 28T 1 6T 10 6 

6 

Samuel Hsin1415
5280 Gym

12.000 12.000 11.50011.400 11.50013.200 71.600
23 8T 16T 20 2T 11 7T

7T

Landen Blixt712
Infinity

13.000 10.300 11.80012.500 11.10012.900 71.600
3 29T 1 15* 6T 16* 7T

7T

Logan Myers52
5280 Gym

12.900 11.400 12.00010.700 12.40012.200 71.600
4T 18 26 11 15T 4 7T

7T

Sean Shimizu1386
West Coast

12.500 11.800 11.80012.300 11.10012.100 71.600
13 10T 2 15* 17T 16* 7T

7T

Brandon Nguyen429
Elevate

12.200 11.600 12.60011.300 10.40013.000 71.100
19T 14T 19T 3 5 21 11 

11 

Ben Roesner50
5280 Gym

12.100 10.500 12.10011.700 11.30012.700 70.400
21T 27 13 7T 11 12T 12T

12T

Taylor Burkhart49
5280 Gym

11.000 11.600 11.40011.900 12.00012.500 70.400
34 14T 6T 21 12T 6T 12T

12T

Donovan Hewitt462
Fairland

12.700 11.500 12.50011.400 10.90011.300 70.300
9T 16T 16T 4T 28T 18T 14T

14T

Alexander Gaber168
Bartlett

11.300 11.300 12.70011.600 11.30012.100 70.300
31T 19 14T 2 17T 12T 14T

14T

Ryan Heng674
High Performance

12.400 12.000 11.10012.200 10.00012.000 69.700
14T 8T 3T 25T 21 28T 16 

16 

Riley Sutton1235
Top Squad

11.600 12.200 11.80011.300 10.30012.200 69.400
27 7 19T 15T 15T 22T 17 

17 

Grant Ferry51
5280 Gym

12.100 11.200 11.20011.300 10.30012.800 68.900
21T 20T 19T 23T 9T 22T 18 

18 

Troy Lipis1377
Waller's

12.300 10.900 10.60012.200 11.20011.500 68.700
16T 24 3T 31 25T 15 19 

19 

Evan Young1388
West Coast

12.300 12.300 10.80011.300 10.20011.600 68.500
16T 5T 19T 28T 24 25T 20 

20 

Brandon Nyborg169
Bartlett

12.400 9.000 11.80011.400 11.30012.500 68.400
14T 35 16T 15T 12T 12T 21 

21 

Hunter Mamawal497
Gold Cup

12.200 11.200 11.90011.000 10.20011.500 68.000
19T 20T 24T 12T 25T 25T 22 

22 

Zachary Martin430
Elevate

11.700 10.800 12.1008.900 10.00012.900 66.400
26 25 36 7T 6T 28T 23 

23 

Lucas Burge47
5280 Gym

12.700 10.300 10.80010.300 10.10011.800 66.000
9T 29T 27 28T 23 27 24T

24T

Blake Powell45
5280 Gym

12.600 10.400 11.90011.900 7.30011.900 66.000
11T 28 6T 12T 22 36 24T

24T
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Brandon Singleton461
Fairland

12.800 11.100 11.20011.000 8.60011.000 65.700
7T 22T 24T 23T 33 35 26T

26T

Alexander Ortiz499
Gold Cup

11.800 11.700 11.0009.900 10.90010.400 65.700
25 13 30T 27 34 18T 26T

26T

Cayden Mannos496
Gold Cup

11.300 9.800 11.80011.100 10.30011.100 65.400
31T 32 23 15T 30T 22T 28 

28 

Ethan Silverman864
Minnetonka

11.300 10.100 10.30010.000 10.60012.100 64.400
31T 31 28T 32T 17T 20 29 

29 

Scott Scrivano713
Infinity

11.500 10.700 11.3009.900 9.20011.400 64.000
28 26 30T 22 27 31 30 

30 

Austin Silva1234
Top Squad

11.400 11.100 10.3009.800 8.90012.100 63.600
29T 22T 33 32T 17T 34 31 

31 

Dylan Valuch1233
Top Squad

11.400 9.700 11.1009.400 9.30011.100 62.000
29T 33T 34T 25T 30T 30 32 

32 

Ryker Buron498
Gold Cup

12.600 9.700 10.7009.900 9.1008.300 60.300
11T 33T 30T 30 35 32 33 

33 

Marshall Edwards500
Gold Cup

11.900 8.200 10.2009.400 9.00011.100 59.800
24 36 34T 34 30T 33 34 

34 

Kyler Hartley46
5280 Gym

0.000 13.800 0.00011.800 12.00013.200 50.800
35T 1 10T 35T 2T 6T 35 

35 

Tyler Shimizu1387
West Coast

0.000 11.500 0.00011.800 12.6000.000 35.900
35T 16T 10T 35T 36 2 36 

36 
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Men / 8 / 13-14
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Num Name
Gym
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Will Lavanakui1389
West Coast

11.700 11.500 11.20011.800 10.60012.500 69.300
4T 1 1 7T 2 2T 1 

1 

Jacobee Jones1295
United Elite

11.100 11.200 11.20011.400 11.40010.900 67.200
10 2 2T 7T 10T 1 2 

2 

Jake Baughman447
Emerald City

12.600 9.500 11.70011.100 9.10011.600 65.600
1 8 5T 2T 3T 11 3 

3 

Andrew Hyde865
Minnetonka

11.600 8.100 11.60010.900 10.60012.600 65.400
6 12T 7* 5 1 2T 4T

4T

Zachary Miller676
High Performance

12.400 10.300 11.70010.900 8.50011.600 65.400
2 5 7* 2T 3T 12 4T

4T

Doug Sutton866
Minnetonka

11.000 9.300 11.40011.400 10.20011.500 64.800
11 10 2T 6 5 5T 6 

6 

Jason Hristopoulos56
5280 Gym

11.700 9.400 10.90010.900 9.60011.100 63.600
4T 9 7T 11 6T 8T 7 

7 

Vincent Martinez501
Gold Cup

12.000 10.000 10.30010.600 10.2009.600 62.700
3 6 11 13 15 5T 8 

8 

Damon Knowles174
Branch

11.400 8.100 11.8009.100 10.50010.200 61.100
7 12T 15 1 13 4 9 

9 

Gabe Orloff675
High Performance

10.400 8.800 10.60011.300 8.00011.000 60.100
12 11 4 12 8T 13 10 

10 

Nick Bongcaron431
Elevate

11.300 10.600 11.10010.400 0.00010.900 54.300
8T 4 12 9 10T 14T 11 

11 

Nathan Palmer1151
Seawind

11.300 0.000 11.70010.700 9.4009.900 53.000
8T 14T 10 2T 14 10 12 

12 

Joshua Maddox57
5280 Gym

0.000 10.900 0.00010.200 9.60011.100 41.800
13T 3 13 14T 6T 8T 13 

13 

Ethan Daharsh55
5280 Gym

0.000 9.900 0.0009.700 10.00010.800 40.400
13T 7 14 14T 12 7 14 

14 

Benjamin Roller1396
West Coast

0.000 0.000 11.00011.100 0.00011.000 33.100
13T 14T 5T 10 8T 14T 15 

15 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tommy Perry58
5280 Gym

11.800 10.500 12.00010.800 9.80011.200 66.100
3 1 1T 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Blake Ebner176
Branch

11.900 8.400 11.90010.800 10.00011.500 64.500
1T 3 1T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Jacob Burcon714
Infinity

11.300 10.000 10.80010.800 8.80011.200 62.900
4 2 1T 4 2T 4 3 

3 

Noah Rosenbaum178
Branch

11.900 7.600 11.70010.300 10.9009.600 62.000
1T 4 4 3 4 1 4 

4 
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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: 4-C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 5280 Gym * 227.500 38.700 39.300 35.600 37.000 40.000 36.900
11 1 3 1 1

2 Waller's * 215.800 38.200 35.300 36.200 35.200 35.100 35.800
42 3 1 7 2

3 West Coast * 212.500 36.500 35.600 35.900 34.000 36.200 34.300
64 2 2 3T 3

4 Gold Cup * 202.200 36.800 32.900 32.700 34.700 33.700 31.400
53 6 6 9 4T

5 Infinity * 198.500 35.800 31.000 33.200 33.900 35.500 29.100
75 8 5 5 7

6 High Performance * 195.200 35.200 31.100 34.400 33.400 34.600 26.500
86T 7 4 8 9

7 Top Squad * 195.000 34.400 33.000 30.500 33.200 35.400 28.500
109 4T 9 6 8

8 Minnetonka * 194.600 33.900 27.500 32.300 33.300 36.200 31.400
910 9 7 3T 4T

9 Elevate * 191.800 35.200 33.000 30.600 35.800 36.800 20.400
26T 4T 8 2 11

10 Branch * 187.600 35.200 24.100 30.200 35.400 31.300 31.400
36T 10 10 10 4T
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